
2023 NASA Human Exploration Rover Challenge 
Teams 

• Academy of Arts, Careers, and Technology, Reno, Nevada – High School 
• Alabama A&M University, Normal, Alabama – College/University 
• Auburn University, Auburn, Alabama – College/University 
• Birla Institute of Technology and Science, Pilani, Pilani, Rajasthan, India – 

College/University 
• Bledsoe County High School, Pikeville, Tennessee – High School 
• Blue Ridge School District, Lakeside, Arizona – High School 
• Campbell University, Buies Creek, North Carolina – College/University 
• Centro Boliviano Americano, Santa Cruz de la Sierra, Bolivia – 

College/University 
• Christian Brothers University, Memphis, Tennessee – College/University 
• East Central High School, Moss Point, Mississippi – High School 
• Escambia High School, Pensacola, Florida – High School 
• Escola Estadual de Ensino Médio Frei Plácido, Bagé, Rio Grande do Sul, Brazil 

– High School 
• Escuela Militar de Ingeniería, Santa Cruz de la Sierra, Bolivia – 

College/University 
• Florida Atlantic University, Boca Raton, Florida – College/University 
• Instituto Especializado de Estudios Superiores Loyola, San Cristóbal, Dominican 

Republic – College/University 
• Instituto Tecnologico de Santo Domingo, Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic – 

College/University 
• Instituto Tecnologico Nacional de México, Veracruz, Veracruz, Mexico – 

College/University 
• KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad, Uttar Pradesh, India – College/University 
• Liceo Científico Dr. Miguel Canela Lázaro, Salcedo, Hermanas Mirabal Province, 

Dominican Republic – High School 
• McKinley Technology High School, Washington, DC – High School 
• National Public School International School, Bedok, Singapore – High School 
• Ohio Northern University, Ada, Ohio – College/University 
• Owensboro Community and Technical College, Owensboro, Kentucky – 

College/University 
• Parish Episcopal School, Dallas, Texas – High School 
• Punjab Engineering College, Chandigarh, Punjab, India – College/University 
• Purdue University, West Lafayette, Indiana – College/University 
• Purdue University Northwest, Hammond, Indiana – College/University 
• Rhode Island School of Design, Providence, Rhode Island – College/University 
• Shiv Nadar University, Gautam Buddha Nagar, Uttar Pradesh, India – 

College/University 
• Southern Illinois University Carbondale, Carbondale, Illinois – College/University 
• Southwestern Oklahoma State University, Weatherford, Oklahoma – 

College/University 



• Tecnológico de Monterrey, Cuernavaca, Morelos, Mexico – College/University 
• Texas Tech University, Lubbock, Texas – College/University 
• Trine University, Angola, Indiana – College/University 
• Universidad Aeronáutica en Querétaro, Santiago de Querétaro, Querétaro, 

Mexico – College/University 
• Universidad Católica Boliviana “San Pablo”, La Paz, Bolivia – College/University 
• Universidad de Piura, Piura, Peru – College/University 
• Universidad ECCI, Bogotá, Cundinamarca, Colombia – College/University 
• Universidad Nacional de Ingeniería, Rímac, Lima, Peru – College/University 
• University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, Alabama – College/University 
• University of Central Missouri, Warrensburg, Missouri – College/University 
• University of the District of Columbia, Washington, DC – College/University 
• University of Puerto Rico in Mayagüez, Mayagüez, Puerto Rico – 

College/University 
• University of South Alabama, Mobile, Alabama – College/University 
• University of West Florida, Pensacola, Florida – College/University 
• Vaughn College of Aeronautics and Technology, Flushing, New York – 

College/University 
• Vellore Institute of Technology, Chennai, Tamil Nadu, India – College/University 
• Young Tinker Educational Foundation, Bhubaneswar, Odisha, India – High 

School 

2023 Overall Winners 
High School Division: 

• First place: Escambia High School, Pensacola, Florida 
• Second place: Parish Episcopal School, Dallas, Texas 
• Third place: Escola Estadual de Ensino Medio Frei Placido, Bage, Rio Grande do 

Sul, Brazil 

College/University Division: 

• First place: University of Alabama in Huntsville, Huntsville, Alabama 
• Second place: Owensboro Community and Technical College, Owensboro, 

Kentucky 
• Third place: Ohio Northern University, Ada, Ohio 

2023 Category Winners 
Featherweight: 

• Rhode Island School of Design, Providence, Rhode Island 

Pit Crew: 



• High School Division: Liceo Cientifico Dr. Miguel Canela Lazaro, Salcedo, 
Dominican Republic 

• College/University Division: Instituto Especializado de Estudios Superiores 
Loyola, San Cristobal, Dominican Republic 

Safety: 

• High School Division: McKinley Technical High School, Washington, DC 
• College/University Division: Texas Tech University, Lubbock, Texas 

Phoenix: 

• High School Division: East Central High School, Moss Point, Mississippi 
• College/University Division: University of South Alabama, Mobile, Alabama 

Crash & Burn: 

• Tecnologico de Monterrey, Cuernavaca, Morelos, Mexico 

Spirit: 

• Instituto Tecnologico de Santo Domingo, Santo Domingo, Dominican Republic 

Social Media: 

• High School Division: Young Tinker Educational Foundation, Bhubaneswar, 
Odisha, India 

• College/University Division: KIET Group of Institutions, Ghaziabad, Uttar 
Pradesh, India 

STEM Engagement: 

• High School Division: Parish Episcopal School, Dallas, Texas 
• College/University Division: Universidad Nacional de Ingenieria, Rimac, Lima, 

Peru 

Project Review: 

• High School Division: Academy of Arts, Careers, and Technology, Reno, Nevada 
• College/University Division: Birla Institute Technical and Science, Pilani, 

Rajasthan, India 

Ingenuity: 

• Tecnologico de Monterrey, Cuernavaca, Morelos, Mexico 



Task Challenge: 

• High School Division: Academy of Arts, Careers, and Technology, Reno, Nevada 
• College/University Division: Owensboro Community and Technical College, 

Owensboro, Kentucky 

Most Improved Performance: 

• High School Division: Escambia High School, Pensacola, Florida 
• College/University Division: Instituto Tecnologico de Santo Domingo, Santo 

Domingo, Dominican Republic 
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